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Sprechzeiten der Lehrkrafte

Bitte Gesprachstermine mit den Lehrkraften vereinbaren!

Nachname

Vorname

Wochentag

Sprechzeit

FREIHERR
VOM
STEIN
SCHULE

(Stand: 16.09.2025)

GYMNASIUM

Bitte erganzen Sie fiir
Terminabsprachen

ALTINBAS

ARGUIMBAU FEBRER
BACHMANN
BEHMEL
BERNHARDT
BEYER

BOS

BREHL
BRUDIGAM
BURGEFF
CARROZZO
DEHM
EHRLICH
ELVERT

ERB

EWALD
FELKER
FRANKE
FRISCH
FROHLICH
GANTE
GAUL
GLEICHMANN
GOLBACH
GROR
HABERSACK
HABERSACK
HACKER
HARTMANN
HEINZ
HELMBRECHT
HERTENBERGER
HIEBEL
HOHMANN
HOLZINGER
HOOS
HOSENFELD
JESTADT

SUSANNE
LUCAS
CHRISTINA
THOMAS
ADRIAN
CHRISTIN
EVELYN
ANJA

ULF
ANDREA
Alessia
DENNIS
JOHANNES
JAN
THORSTEN
MARK
MILENA
TORBEN
WINFRIED
MAREIKE
RAMONA
KATHARINA
LOTTA
MARINA
CLEMENS
ANDREAS
HEIKE
CLEMENS
CHRISTOPH
SONJA
ANDREAS
ANNETTE
MARCUS
MELANIE
OSKAR-EWALD
BIRGIT
KATHRINA
TOBIAS

Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
n.v.
Donnerstag
Freitag
Montag
Freitag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Freitag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag

9:30-10:15
8:40-9:25
9:30-10:15
9:30-10:15
11:30-12:15
8:40-9:25
12:15-13:00
8:40-9:25

9:30-10:15
10:40-11:25
9:30-10:15
12:15-13:00
9:30-10:15
10:40-11:25
10:40-11:25
10:40-11:25
11:30-12:15
9:30-10:15
9:30-10:15
9:30-10:15
9:30-10:15
10:40-11:25
9:30-10:15
11:30-12:15
11:30-12:15
8:40-9:25
9:30:10:15
10:40-11:25
9:30-10:15
9:30-10:15
9:30-10:15
13:05-13:50
11:30-12:15
11:30-12:15
8:40-9:25
8:40-9:25
10:40-11:25

@stein.schule
susanne.altinbas
lucas.arguimbau
christina.bachmann
thomas.behmel
adrian.bernhardt
christin.beyer
evelyn.boes
anja.brehl
ulf.bruedigam
andrea.burgeff
janina.chrupalla
dennis.dehm
johannes.ehrlich
jan.elvert
thorsten.erb
mark.ewald
milena.felker
torben.franke
winfried.frisch
mareike.froehlich
ramona.gante
katharina.gaul
lotta.gleichmann
marina.golbach
clemens.gross
andreas.habersack
heike.habersack
clemens.hacker
christoph.hartmann
sonja.heinz
andreas.helmbrecht
annette.hertenberger
marcus.hiebel
melanie.hohmann
oskar.holzinger
birgitt.hoos
kathrina.hosenfeld
tobias.jestaedt
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JOUKL
KAMINSKI
KASAN

KLIMM

KOPF
KRAEMER
KRAMM

KULLA
LAIBACH

LOMB

LOPEZ SAEZ
LORENZ

LUCK

LUCK
MANDERSCHEID
MERGLER
MERTGENC
MOLLER
MOLLER
MUGLICH
MUHL
MULLER-MOHR
NICKEL

NOLL

NOLTE
NUCHTER
OPPEL

PARRAS SERRADILLA
PAUTHNER
REITH

ROLL

RUPPEL
SAUERBIER
SCHEUNERT
SCHMEHL
SCHMIDT
SCHMITT
SCHNEIDER
SCHREINER
SCHULZ
SCHUMACHER-ETZEL

SEMLER
STAUBACH
STOLZ

STOPPLER
THIEME
UNTERSTAB
VOJACEK
VONDERAU-FERN
WARTMANN
WERLER

SINA
REGINA
THOMAS
ANDREAS
VERA
STEFANIE
ELMAR
SOPHIA
STEFANIE
JASMIN
CRISTOBAL
TIMO
ALEXANDER
TATJANA
PHILIPP
PETER
FATIMA
CARINA
CARSTEN
SEBASTIAN
STEPHANIE
CORINA
ROBERT
MICHAEL
NORA
MARIUS
SARAH
GEMA MARIA
ROLF
KAROLA
CHRISTOPHER
BERND
KATHRIN
RUTH

JULE
MONIKA
ALEXANDER
MICHELLE
MAGDALENA
JOSEFIN
CAROLA

LISA
JOHANNA
DANIEL
NICOLE
BERT
SYBILLE
REBECCA
THERESIA
ULRIKE
JULIA

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Montag
Mittwoch
Montag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Montag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Mittwoch
n.v.

Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Montag
Mittwoch
Montag

8:40-9:25
11:30-12:15
8:40-9:25
10:40-11:25
10:40-11:25
8:40-9:25
9:30-10:15
11:30-12:15
8:40-9:25
9:30-10:15
10:40-11:25
10:40-11:25
10:40-11:25
10:40-11:25
8:40-9:25
12:15-13:00
9:30-10:15
10:40-11:25
9:30-10:15
12:15-13:00
11:30-12:15
11:30-12:15
11:30-12:15
11:30-12:15
9:30-10:15
11:30-12:15
9:30-10:15
8:40-9:25
9:30-10:15
12:15-13:00
11:30-12:15
8:40-9:25
8:40-9:25
10:40-11:25
9:30-10:15
8:40-9:25
13:05-13:50
11:30-12:15
9:30-10:15

8:40-9:25
10:40-11:25
8:40- 9:25
10:40-11:25
8:40-9:25
11:30-12:15
9:30-10:15
8:40-9:25
11:30-12:15
9:30-10:15
10:40-11:25

=<

VoM
STEIN

< SCHULE

sina.joukl
regina.kaminski
thomas.kasan
andreas.klimm
vera.kopf
stefanie.kraemer
elmar.kramm
sophia.kulla
stefanie.laibach
Jasmin.lomb
cristobal.lopez
timo.lorenz
alexander.luck
tatjana.luck
philipp.manderscheid
peter.mergler
fatima.mertgenc
carina.moeller
carsten.moeller
sebastian.mueglich
stephanie.muhl
corina.mueller-mohr
robert.nickel
michael.noll
nora.nolte
marius.nuechter
sarah.oppel
gema.parras
rolf.pauthner
karola.reith
christopher.roell
bernd.ruppel
kathrin.sauerbier
ruth.scheunert
jule.schmehl
monika.schmidt
alexander.schmitt
michelle.schneider
Magdalena.schreiner
josefin.schulz
carola.schumacher-
etzel

lisa.semler
johanna.staubach
daniel.stolz
nicole.stoeppler
bert.thieme
sybille.unterstab
rebecca.vojacek
theresia.vonderau
ulrike.wartmann
julia.wessler

GYMNASIUM
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WUNSCH
ZIEGLER-WILHELM

ZURCZAK

JULIAN
KATHRIN

ANNA-SOPHIA

Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Dienstag

8:40-9:25

10:40-11:25
9:30-10:15

\
Y

julian.wunsch
kathrin.ziegler-
wilhelm
anna-sophia.zurczak

VoM
STEIN
SCHULE

GYMNASIUM



